After 	recording ret 59	irn to: Klama 422 I	ith Cou Iain St	nty Title . K.Falls (DR 97601	160183419	in the second	8892
DEPARTIMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEPARTIMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DEVERAND MOTOR VENICES SERVICES								
1905 LANA AVE., NE SA	LEM OR 97314		Ow	ner's Certificate	of Legal Interes	st 174 . 1816 o		u ?
INSTRUCTION Complete which car	all sections. This f not be over 7 days	orm must be signed old when submitted	by all inte to DMV.	erest-holding partie	es and have a Tit	le Report or Lo	t Book Report	attached
This form	and Title Report or ured structure is to I	Lot Book Report mu	st be sub	mitted with your m roof of a loan appr	anufactured stru oval.	cture ownership	p documents a	nd, if the
				PARTI				
Legal description substituted):	on and location of re Parcel 1: SW	eal property which is NWŁ SEC 18,	(descript TWP 39	ion as recorded by S RNG 10EWM	county recorder	or a certified c	opy of your de	eo may oa
Parc	el 2: SWłNWł S	SECM18, TWP 89	S RNG	10EWM	ر بستر ۲۰۰۰ و در در مربع	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If there is a mo	attached for rtgage, deed of trus addresses. If there	t or lien on this land	list all m	<u>iption</u> ortgagees and be	neficiaries of dee	ds of trust belo	w. Space is pr	ovided for
	way NW Centra	L Credit Union	1, 4875	SW Griffith	Dr, Beaver	ton Or. 97	005	
		D 0010 010D0	01200		PPO 01200			
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): R-3910-018B0-01300 and 3910-018B0-01200								
Legal descripti	on of the manufactu	red structure which	is located	l on the real prope	ty described abo	ve:		
YEAR	MAKE	WIDTH		LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICA	TION NO.		
1994 FUQUA 28 66 12502 List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".								
Safeway NW Central Credit Union, 4875 SW Griffith Dr, Beaverton Or. 97005								
SIGNATURE OF SECU	. 121 1	D	ATE	SIGNATURE OF	SECURED PARTY		DAT	E
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3910-018B0-01300 and 3910-018B0-01200								
UWe do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.								
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.								
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S) Dennis E. Campbell and Linda S. Campbell								
Dennis E. Campbell and Linda S. Campbell SIGNATURE OF OWNER TELEPHONE (Optional) TELEPHONE (Optional)								
XX Hamath Falls OR 97601								
XX / MAC J / MAR 4949 Hiway 39 Klamath Falls OR 97601 V OFFICE USE CALLY V								
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.								
DATE 4-5-	75 SIGNAT	URE OF DMV OFFICER	NUG	ż				
This exempt	ion is VOID if noi	recorded with th	e count	y within 15 cale	ndar days froi	m: 🛥	4.6-95	
STATE O	F OREGON: COUN							
Filed for r	ecord at request of			County Title		the	10th	day
of		A.D., 19 <u>95</u> Deed		o'clock	on Page	uly recorded ir 8892	· voi.	<u></u>
FEE	\$10.00			By	Berne	tha G. Letsen, C	County Clerk	